CIPP THERMAL LINING REHABILITATION OF SEWERS PHASE 1 - 2025 & STORM CIPP 2025

CONTRACT NO. 9654

DATE: 6/20/25

		Visu-Sewer, LLC.		Michels Trenchless, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 15699				
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM 10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 50901 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER	1.00 1.00	\$13,000.00 \$11,000.00	\$13,000.00 \$11,000.00	\$15,200.00 \$31,500.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER	768.00	\$50.00	\$38,400.00	\$72.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT	2719.00	\$34.00	\$92,446.00	\$70.00
SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	36.00	\$150.00	\$5,400.00	\$264.00
Subtotal			\$160,246.00	\$301,830.00
Section B: Proposal Page 15700 50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. 50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO	31.00	\$173.00	\$5,363.00	\$517.00
REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. 50906 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER	412.00	\$63.00	\$25,956.00	\$92.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. 50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER	382.00	\$71.00	\$27,122.00	\$142.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. 50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT	391.00	\$136.00	\$53,176.00	\$144.00
SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH 90002 - REMOVE INTRUDING TAP -	6.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$198.00
EACH 90030 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 27-INCH DIAMETER	3.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$2,745.00
SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. 90031 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 36-INCH DIAMETER	16.00	\$885.00	\$14,160.00	\$1,691.00
SEWER MAINS - L.F L.F. Subtotal	507.00	\$390.00	\$197,730.00 \$325,157.00	\$298.00 \$352,044.00
13 Items	Totals		\$485,403.00	\$653,874.00